
 1. Bewerb KÄRTNTNER JAGDCUP 
2022

PLATZ SCHÜTZE GAMS REH FUCHS KUGEL
GESAMT

SCHROT SCHROT
GESAMT

KOMBINATION

1 Buttazoni Manfred 49 50 50 149 25 75 224

2 Polanez August 47 50 50 147 24 72 219

3 Wedenig Matthias 50 50 50 150 19 57 207

4 Polainer Horst 39 49 50 138 23 69 207

5 Freithofnig Georg 49 50 50 149 19 57 206

6 Pirmann Philip 47 50 49 146 19 57 203

7 Wolte Heimo 47 45 49 141 20 60 201

8 Strießnig Karl Georg 48 49 49 146 17 51 197

9 Ott Reinhold 43 47 43 133 21 63 196

10 Samitz Christian 47 38 49 134 20 60 194

11 Kittinger Michael 38 47 47 132 20 60 192

12 Hofer Thomas 48 48 50 146 15 45 191

13 Retzer Raphael 48 50 47 145 15 45 190

14 Kamp Thomas 46 50 50 146 14 42 188

15 Frühstük Sigrid 49 48 47 144 14 42 186

16 Stern Jürgen 35 45 49 129 18 54 183

17 Besold Simon 48 46 39 133 16 48 181

18 Moitzi Alfred 37 45 47 129 17 51 180

19 Kampl Franz 43 45 45 133 15 45 178

20 Unterweger Peter 37 46 47 130 14 42 172

21 Tschinder Johannes 45 47 39 131 13 39 170

22 Stetschnig Alexander 44 38 49 131 13 39 170

23 Lagler Christof 50 48 47 145 8 24 169

24 Botthof Paul 44 36 36 116 17 51 167

25 Olsacher Stefan 48 47 49 144 7 21 165

26 Rabensteiner Thomas 48 25 47 120 15 45 165

27 Kamp Jürgen 43 48 47 138 8 24 162

28 Domiuschigg Gerhard 32 47 47 126 12 36 162

29 Lanner Wilfried 45 47 28 120 11 33 153

30 Stampfer Josef 46 44 16 106 12 36 142

31 Haberl Hannes 47 45 12 104 5 15 119

Durchschnittswerte 44,74 45,81 44,32 134,87 15,68 181,90
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 1. Bewerb KÄRTNTNER JAGDCUP 2022
KUGELWERTUNG 

Platz SCHÜTZE GAMS REH FUCHS KUGEL
GESAMT

1 Wedenig Matthias 50 50 50 150

2 Buttazoni Manfred 49 50 50 149

2 Freithofnig Georg 49 50 50 149

4 Polanez August 47 50 50 147

5 Hofer Thomas 48 48 50 146

6 Strießnig Karl Georg 48 49 49 146

7 Pirmann Philip 47 50 49 146

8 Kamp Thomas 46 50 50 146

9 Lagler Christof 50 48 47 145

10 Retzer Raphael 48 50 47 145

11 Frühstük Sigrid 49 48 47 144

12 Olsacher Stefan 48 47 49 144

13 Wollte Heimo 47 45 49 141

14 Kamp Jürgen 43 48 47 138

15 Polainer Horst 39 49 50 138

16 Samitz Christian 47 38 49 134

17 Besold Simon 48 46 39 133

18 Kampl Franz 43 45 45 133

19 Ott Reinhold 43 47 43 133

20 Kittinger Michael 38 47 47 132

21 Tschinder Johannes 45 47 39 131

22 Stetschnig Alexander 44 38 49 131

23 Unterweger Peter 37 46 47 130

24 Moitzi Alfred 37 45 47 129

25 Stern Jürgen 35 45 49 129

26 Domiuschigg Gerhard 32 47 47 126

27 Rabensteiner Thomas 48 25 47 120

28 Lanner Wilfried 45 47 28 120

29 Botthof Paul 44 36 36 116

30 Stampfer Josef 46 44 16 106

31 Haberl Hannes 47 45 12 104



 1. Bewerb KÄRTNTNER JAGDCUP 2022
SCHROTWERTUNG 

Platz SCHÜTZE SCHROT SCHROT
GESAMT

1 Buttazoni Manfred 25 75

2 Polanez August 24 72

3 Polainer Horst 23 69

4 Ott Reinhold 21 63

5 Wolte Heimo 20 60

5 Samitz Christian 20 60

5 Kittinger Michael 20 60

8 Wedenig Matthias 19 57

8 Freithofnig Georg 19 57

8 Pirmann Philip 19 57

11 Stern Jürgen 18 54

12 Strießnig Karl Georg 17 51

12 Moitzi Alfred 17 51

12 Botthof Paul 17 51

15 Besold Simon 16 48

16 Hofer Thomas 15 45

16 Retzer Raphael 15 45

16 Kampl Franz 15 45

16 Rabensteiner Thomas 15 45

20 Kamp Thomas 14 42

20 Frühstük Sigrid 14 42

20 Unterweger Peter 14 42

23 Tschinder Johannes 13 39

23 Stetschnig Alexander 13 39

25 Domiuschigg Gerhard 12 36

25 Stampfer Josef 12 36

27 Lanner Wilfried 11 33

28 Lagler Christof 8 24

28 Kamp Jürgen 8 24

30 Olsacher Stefan 7 21

31 Haberl Hannes 5 15


